
Model No.DFR552 CORDLESS AUTO FEED SCREWDRIVER



Model No.DFR552 CORDLESS AUTO FEED SCREWDRIVER



Model No.DFR552 CORDLESS AUTO FEED SCREWDRIVER

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note1 Note2

001 191W94-5 Casing 55 set 1 *

001 INC. 2-35,68 *

001-1 1915G9-3 Casing 55 set < 1

001-1 INC. 2-35,68

002 141A81-2 Stopper base complete 1 *

C10 422695-3 Cap 1 *

002-1 1410Y6-5 Stopper base complete < 1

C10 422695-3 Cap 1

003 345837-1 Lever 2

004 233211-4 Compression spring 2 2

005 256451-7 Shoulder pin 6 1

006 413527-5 Feeder box 1

007 257855-6 Sleeve 5 1

008 310062-3 Stopper 1

009 231636-6 Torsion spring 4 1

010 256158-5 Pin 3 1

011 226344-2 Spur gear 16 1

012 141A78-1 Ratchet arm complete 1

013 232771-3 Compression spring 5 1

014 416518-5 Wheel 1

015 162934-6 Dust cover 1

016 141A80-4 Box cover complete 1

017 266130-9 Binding head tapping screw 3X1
6

1

018 347828-8 Plate 1

019 232698-7 Compression spring 21 1

020 141A79-9 Casing 55 complete 1

C10 8040Y6-3 Indication label 1

021 450111-5 Stopper 2

022 257764-9 Sleeve 4 1

023 265177-0 Flat head shoulder screw M3X5 1

024 313378-5 Shifter pin 1

025 912107-9 Countersunk head screw M4X8 3

026 141A77-3 Clamper complete 1

C10 263032-0 Rubber pin 4 2

027 216001-0 Steel ball 3.5 1

028 417056-0 Dial 42 1

029 213107-5 O-ring 12 1

030 267201-5 Flat washer 6 1

031 912117-6 Countersunk head screw M4X12 1

032 183T81-0 Screw guide set 1 *

032 INC. 34 *

032-1 413A56-4 Screw guide L S 1 *

032-1 INC. 34 *

032-2 4132A6-2 Screw guide L S 1

033 265A38-0 Pan head screw M3X6 WR 1

034 183T81-0 Screw guide set 1 *

034 INC. 32 *



034-1 413A57-2 Screw guide R S 1 *

034-1 INC. 32 *

034-2 4132A7-0 Screw guide R S 1

035 266130-9 Binding head tapping screw 3X1
6

2

036 266045-0 Binding head tapping screw 4X2
0

4

037 141A64-2 Gear housing complete 1

C10 213265-7 O-ring 17 1

C20 213380-7 O-ring 24 1

038 141A67-6 Spindle 270S complete 1 *

038-1 1411T1-6 Spindle 270S complete < 1 *

038-2 1412W4-7 SPINDLE 270S COMPLETE < 1

039 216019-1 Steel ball 3 1

040 141U47-2 Gear complete 17-25 1

041 268325-0 Rod 2 1

042 234121-8 Compression spring 8 1 *

042-1 232978-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 8 < 1

043 267202-3 Flat washer 8 2

044 223192-0 Clutch cam 270S 1

045 216008-6 Steel ball 4 3

046 141U46-4 Gear complete 50 1 *

046-1 1411T0-8 Gear complete 50 < 1

047 422692-9 Seal ring 1

048 136412-2 Gear housing cover assembly 1

C10 422694-5 Felt 1

048 INC. 47

049 961052-5 Retaining ring (EXT) S-12 1

050 211288-9 Ball bearing 6901DDW 1

051 519849-2 Rotor assembly 1

051 INC. 49,50,52

052 210039-7 Ball bearing 695DDW 1

053 629A57-4 Stator 1

054 652069-6 Flat head screw M3X6 3

055 620E75-9 Controller 1

056 266490-9 Pan head tapping screw 2X6 3

057 183W94-9 Housing set 1

C10 263005-3 Rubber pin 6 2

C20 252126-6 Hex. lock nut M4-7 2

057 INC. 63

058 141A65-0 Lever complete 1

059 232703-0 Torsion spring 3 1

060 455053-8 F/R change lever 1

061 651088-9 Switch C3JW-4B-1L 1

062 643874-2 Terminal 1

063 183W94-9 Housing set 1

C10 263005-3 Rubber pin 6 2

C20 252126-6 Hex. lock nut M4-7 2

063 INC. 57

064 266130-9 Binding head tapping screw 3X1
6

8

065 141L34-7 Switch plate complete 1



C10 8031T5-3 Switch label 1

066 8144S7-5 Name plate DFR552 1

067 8144S9-1 Serial No. label DFR552 1

068 253309-1 Thin washer 8 1

069 808693-5 Indication label 4500PRM 1

A01 266622-8 Truss head screw M4X12 1

A02 346317-0 Hook 1

A03 191V02-0 Bit 2-155 set 1

Please state Parts No. when your order. Print Date 17. 10. 2025


